The heat ing of  l i fe
Lattialämmitysjärjestelmä
THС20
Kaapelilämmitysjärjestelmä
Asennusohje
Skannaa saadaksesi
ohjeen muilla kielillä.
The heat ing of  l i fe

L cable - is the length of the heating cable (m).
       The calculated laying step is rounded up to a multiple of 2,5 cm, since the
clamps on the applied mounting tape, into which the heating cable is attached,
are located 2,5 cm apart.
       It should be noted that the above formula does not take into account the
length of the cable bends at the turns.
       For a more correct calculation of the heated area, we recommend to use the
drawing software.
       Depending on the specific power (type of heating - maintaining a
comfortable floor temperature or main heating) of the heating cable system, the
heating area and the step of laying the heating cable depend. This dependence
is shown in Table 3.
²)
7,5 см 10 см 12,5 см 15 см 17,5 см
267 W/m² 200  W/m²           160  Вт/м² 133 W/m²          114  W/m²
THC20-10 10 200 0,75 1,00 1,25 1,50 1,75
THC20-15 15 300 1,13 1,50 1,88 2,25 2,63
THC20-23 23 460 1,73 2,30 2,88 3,45 4,03
THC20-32 32 640 2,40 3,20 4,00 4,80 5,60
THC20-45 45 900 3,38 4,50 5,63 6,75 7,88
THC20-57 57 1 140 4,28 5,70 7,13 8,55 9,98
THC20-70 70 1 400 5,25 7,00 8,75 10,50 12,25
THC20-85 85 1 700 6,38 8,50 10,63 12,75 14,88
THC20-98 98 1 960 7,35 9,80 12,25 14,70 17,15
THC20-115 115 2 300 8,63 11,50 14,38 17,25 20,13
THC20-160 160 3 200 12,00 16,00 20,00 24,00 28,00
Max. heating area (m²) at laying step (specific power, W/m²) Power,
W
Length,
mArticle